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Dix-Lock Quick Acting Couplings
• It takes a minimum of 5 PSI to get a positive seal
• Dix-Lock is rated to 300 PSI

Optional Pkg./Box Quantity Shown

* valved coupler not shown

1/2"
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
3/4"
1"

3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
1"

3/4"
1"

1-1/4"

QM60
QM61
QM62
QM63
QM63V *
QM65
QB61
QB62
QB63
QB65
QSS63
QB67
QB69

25
25
25
25
25
25
-
-
-

25
-

10
10

plated steel
plated steel
plated steel
plated steel
plated steel
plated steel

brass
brass
brass
brass

stainless steel
brass
brass

$37.72
17.21
17.21
17.21
30.13
28.39
27.28
27.28
27.28
29.83
56.02

127.89
127.89

Price/EPart #NPT Thread
Size MaterialBody 

Size 
3/8" 
1/2" 
1/2" 
1/2" 
1/2" 
1/2" 
1/2" 
1/2" 
1/2" 
1/2" 
1/2" 

1-1/4" 
1-1/4"

Pkg
Qty

1/2"
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
1"

3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
1"

3/4"
1"

1-1/4"

QM40
QM41
QM42
QM43
QM45
QB41
QB42
QB43
QB45
QSS43
QB47
QB49

25
25
25
25
25
-
-
-

25
-

10
10

plated steel
plated steel
plated steel
plated steel
plated steel

brass
brass
brass
brass

stainless steel
brass
brass

$45.76
21.24
21.24
21.21
23.50
34.00
34.00
34.00
35.56
76.31

136.62
140.52

Price/EPart #NPT Thread
Size MaterialBody 

Size 
3/8" 
1/2" 
1/2" 
1/2" 
1/2" 
1/2" 
1/2" 
1/2" 
1/2" 
1/2" 

1-1/4" 
1-1/4"

Pkg
Qty

1/2"
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
1"

3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
1"

3/4"

QM20
QM21
QM22
QM23
QM25
QB21
QB22
QB23
QB25
QSS23

25
25
25
25
25
-
-
-

25
-

plated steel
plated steel
plated steel
plated steel
plated steel

brass
brass
brass
brass

stainless steel

$42.43
17.21
17.21
17.21
18.96
27.28
27.28
27.28
29.95
56.02

Price/EPart #Hose Shank
Size MaterialBody 

Size 
3/8" 
1/2" 
1/2" 
1/2" 
1/2" 
1/2" 
1/2" 
1/2" 
1/2" 
1/2"

Pkg
Qty

1/2"
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
1"

3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
1"

3/4"

QM1
QM2
QM3
QM4
QM5
QB2
QB3
QB4
QB5
QSS4

25
25
25
25
25
-
-
-

25
-

plated steel
plated steel
plated steel
plated steel
plated steel

brass
brass
brass
brass

stainless steel

$48.54
20.82
21.24
21.24
23.50
37.90
37.92
37.90
38.45
76.31

Price/EPart #Hose Shank
Size MaterialBody 

Size 
3/8" 
1/2" 
1/2" 
1/2" 
1/2" 
1/2" 
1/2" 
1/2" 
1/2" 
1/2"

Pkg
QtyMale Head x Hose End

Female Head x Hose End

Male Head x Male NPT End

Female Head x Male NPT End
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